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DESCRIPTION

- Supplied in case (HD Bo%) with 2
FEATURES
Symbol
Typ
Nm max
llo$¢ akumulatoréw
llo$¢ biegéw
Zasilanie
Napiecie akumulatora [V]
Srednica uchwytu wiertarskiego
Srednica wiercenia w drewnie
Srednica wiercenia w metalu

Obroty [obr/min]

18-04-2025

batteries and charger.

M18FDD2-502X
bezudarowa
135.00

2

2

battery

18

13.00

89.00

16.00

0-550/0-2000

A e

SYMBOL: 4933464267 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546222123

M18 FDD2-502X - Drill driver 18 V, 5.0 Ah, FUEL™, in case,
with 2 batteries and charger, 4933464267

NOTE: The product has been withdrawn from sale by the manufacturer. Suggested replacement in the "related products”
tab.

+ Voltage: 18 V

+ No load speed gear 1/2: 0-550/0-2000 rpm
+ Max. torque: 135 Nm

+ Chuck capacity: 13 mm

+ Speed settings: 2

+ Max. drilling wood/ metal: 89/16 mm
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